How does the Efficiency Lab work?
Our Efficiency Lab service begins with receiving a sample
of the product(s) you currently use for your application.
One of our qualified Application Engineers will use
calibrated testing equipment to compare the performance
of your existing product(s) to an EXAIR engineered
solution. These tests will determine air consumption, noise
levels and force. The test results will then be published in a

n
Digital Flowmeter Configurator
Digital Flowmeter Model Numbering
1.	 Choose the Version of Digital Flowmeter using one of these prefixes:
Version
Standard or Wireless No Prefix
Hot Tap DFM (available on 2" and 50mm or larger) H
Pressure Sensing DFM (available on 2" and 50mm or larger)  P
2.	 Choose the Size of your compressed air pipe:
Size
Model # Pipe Size Model # Pipe Size
9090 1/2" 9099 5"
9091 3/4" 90100 6"
9092 1" 90101 8"
9093 1-1/4" 91025 for nominal pipe 25mm
9094 1-1/2" 91040 for nominal pipe 40mm
9095 2" 91050 for nominal pipe 50mm
9096 2-1/2" 91063 for nominal pipe 63mm
9097 3" 91076 for nominal pipe 76mm
9098 4" 91101 for nominal pipe 101mm
3.	 Choose the Configuration you want by picking one suffix below:
Configuration
Model # Configuration
-DG ... removes Drill Guide
-DAT ... includes Data Logger w/ Drill Guide
-DG-DAT ... includes Data Logger, removes Drill Guide
Z ... Wireless w/ Drill Guide
Z-DG ... Wireless, removes Drill Guide
ZG ... Wireless and Gateway w/ Drill Guide
ZG-DG ... Wireless and Gateway, removes Drill Guide
CU ... for Copper Pipe w/ Drill Guide
CU-DG ... for Copper Pipe, removes Drill Guide
CU-DAT ... for Copper Pipe includes Data Logger w/ Drill Guide
CU-DG-DAT ... for Copper Pipe, includes Data Logger, removes Drill Guide
CUZ ... for Copper Pipe, Wireless w/ Drill Guide
CUZ-DG ... for Copper Pipe, Wireless, removes Drill Guide
CUZG ... for Copper Pipe, Wireless and Gateway w/ Drill Guide
CUZG-DG ... for Copper Pipe, Wireless and Gateway, removes Drill Guide
-M3 ... Metric (displays m³/hr) w/ Drill Guide
-M3-DG ... Metric (displays m³/hr), removes Drill Guide
-M3-DAT ... Metric (displays m³/hr) includes Data Logger w/ Drill Guide
-M3-DG-
DAT ... Metric (displays m³/hr), includes Data Logger, removes Drill Guide
Configuration Samples
Version Size Configuration Summary
9090 -DG Model 9090-DG Standard 2” DFM without a Drill Guide
H 9098 CU Model H9098CU Hot Tap 4” DFM for Copper Pipe w/Drill Guide
P 9095 ZG Model P9095ZG Pressure Sensing 2” DFM, Wireless Gateway
w/Drill Guide
91025 CUZ Model 91025CUZ 25mm Nominal Pipe DFM for Copper Pipe,
Wireless with Drill Guide
@EXAIRFor Technical Assistance, Call An EXAIR Application Engineer 1-800-903-9247
Toll Free FAX (866) 329-3924 • E-mail: techelp@exair.com • www.exair.com
14
EXAIR
O
ptim
ization
Digital Flowmeter
Digital Flowmeter
(Add specific Configuration from Page 13)
Model # Pipe Size Flow Range*
9090 1/2" 1–90 SCFM (2-153 m3/hr)
9091 3/4" 1–120 SCFM (2-204 m3/hr)
9092 1" 1–160 SCFM (2-272 m3/hr)
9093 1-1/4" 2–150 SCFM (3.6-252 m3/hr)
9094 1-1/2" 2–200 SCFM (3-340 m3/hr)
9095 2" 4–400 SCFM (6.6-678 m3/hr)
9096 2-1/2" 5-500 SCFM (8.4-846 m3/hr)
9097 3" 12-1200 SCFM
(19.8-2040 m3/hr)
9098 4" 20-2000 SCFM
(34.2-3396 m3/hr)